SANINDUSA Dream sauare mior

Dream square mirror - N/A
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Description Features
Dream 80x80cm mirror - With demister, LED lighting and touch activation sensor

- Average rated life of the light bulb - 30,000h
- Fixing kit included

- Power - 14W

- Colour temperature - 4000K

Technical Information

800 mm
30 mm
800 mm
8.00 kg

Dream
Mirrors
Contemporary
Square
4mm clear mirror
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SANINDUSA Dream sauare mior

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
63171 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63171 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
Dream_IM (PDF) ,

63171 DT (PDF),
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